
Teachers Return to SMS Wednesday August 9
Half Day - 1st-8th Grade Thursday August 17
PreK & K Parent Meeting Wednesday August 16
PreK & K Meet & Greet Thursday August 17
Full Day PreK-8 Friday August 18
Parent Meet the Teacher Thursday August 31

No School - Labor Day Monday September 4
First Day for Library Wednesday September 13
No School - Professional Development Friday September 22

Half Day - Parent Teacher Conferences Thursday October 5
No School - Parent Teacher Conferences Friday October 6
No School - Columbus Day Monday October 9

Bison Benefit Saturday November 4
No School - Professional Development Friday November 10
End of First Trimester Friday November 17
No School - Thanksgiving Break Wednesday November 22
No School - Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23
No Shool - Thanksgiving Break Friday November 24

Science Fair Tuesday December 12
No School - Christmas Break Thursday December 21
No School - Christmas Break Friday December 22
No School - Christmas Monday December 25
No School - Christmas Break Tuesday December 26
No School - Christmas Break Wednesday December 27
No School - Christmas Break Thursday December 28
No School - Christmas Break Friday December 29

No School - New Year's Day Monday January 1
No School - Christmas Break Tuesday January 2
No School - Christmas Break Wednesday January 3
No School - MLK Jr Monday January 15

Catholic Schools Week January 29-February 2

Half Day - Parent Teacher Conferences Thursday February 15
No School Friday February 16
No School - President's Day Monday February 19
End of Second Trimester Thursday February 29



No School - Professional Development Friday March 1
No School - Spring Break Monday March 25
No School - Spring Break Tuesday March 26
No School - Spring Break Wednesday March 27
No School - Spring Break - Holy Thursday Thursday March 28
No School - Spring Break - Good Friday Friday March 29

Monday April 1
No School - Professional Development Friday April 26

No School - Memorial Day Monday May 27
Last Day of School - 8th Grade Thursday May 30

8th Grade Graduation Saturday June 1
Kindergarten Promotion Wednesday June 5
Preschool Last Day - Early Dismissal Wednesday June 5
Half Day - Last Day of School - 1st-7th Thursday June 6

No School - Spring Break - Easter Monday


